
 
 
 

RESPONDENTS TO  
PW 16070 

Expo Idaho Security Camera Replacement Project 
 

 

Company Base Bid 

CS Consulting Corp. $44,033.00        Awarded 

Alpha Corp. $77,031.63 

Global Surveillance $82,605.00 

Orion Integration Group $83,444.67 

Integrated Security Resource 
Inc. 

Non-Responsive 

 




